Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nell Sackett - (983017) - Halstead Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:19.89
1:20.34
1:20.75
1:22.62
1:22.69
1:23.70
1:25.93
1:27.59
1:30.99
1:33.08

2:12.79

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:20.75
1:20.34
1:22.69
1:19.89
1:23.70
1:22.62
1:25.93
1:27.59
1:30.99
1:33.08

2:12.79

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

353
348
342
319
319
307
284
268
239
223

77

WA Pts

342
348
319
353
307
319
284
268
239
223

77

Round

I I T I T I I I T

Round

I T T T I T I I I

Date

06/09/15
06/12/15
25/01/20
15/02/15
05/11/15
10/05/15
07/12/14
13/11/14
13/04/14
11/01/14
28/09/12

Date

25/01/20
06/12/15
05/11/15
06/09/15
10/05/15
15/02/15
07/12/14
13/11/14
13/04/14
11/01/14
28/09/12

Meet

Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet
Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Winter Sprints 2020

Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Braintree & Bocking Club Championships
Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014

Braintree & Bocking Club Championships

Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Halstead ASC Club Championships

Meet

Braintree & Bocking Winter Sprints 2020

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Braintree & Bocking Club Championships

Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet
Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet
Essex County Age Group Championships 2015
Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014

Braintree & Bocking Club Championships

Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet

Sudbury & District January Time Trials

Halstead ASC Club Championships

Venue

Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Basildon

Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Halstead
Sudbury

Halstead

Venue

Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Braintree
Basildon

Braintree
Braintree
Halstead
Sudbury

Halstead

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

3
3
Halstead 3
2
4
3
3
4
Halstead 3
Halstead 3
Halstead 4

Club Swam Under Level

Halstead 3

Halstead 3
Halstead 3

Halstead 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



