Individual Best Times (All Time)

Nell Sackett - (983017) - Halstead Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:19.89	353	Н	06/09/15	Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet	Braintree		3
1:20.34	348	Н	06/12/15	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3
1:20.75	342	Н	25/01/20	Braintree & Bocking Winter Sprints 2020	Braintree	Halstead	3
1:22.62	319	Н	15/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
1:22.69	319	Н	05/11/15	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree		4
1:23.70	307	Н	10/05/15	Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3
1:25.93	284	Н	07/12/14	Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014	Braintree		3
1:27.59	268	Н	13/11/14	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree		4
1:30.99	239	Н	13/04/14	Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet	Halstead	Halstead	3
1:33.08	223		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Halstead	3
2:12.79	77	Н	28/09/12	Halstead ASC Club Championships	Halstead	Halstead	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:20.75	342	Н	25/01/20	Braintree & Bocking Winter Sprints 2020	Braintree	Halstead	3
1:20.34	348	Н	06/12/15	Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3
1:22.69	319	Н	05/11/15	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree		4
1:19.89	353	Н	06/09/15	Halstead 3rd Season Starter - Sprint Meet	Braintree		3
1:23.70	307	Н	10/05/15	Braintree & Bocking SC Spring Festival Open Meet	Braintree		3
1:22.62	319	Н	15/02/15	Essex County Age Group Championships 2015	Basildon		2
1:25.93	284	Н	07/12/14	Braintree & Bocking Christmas 2014	Braintree		3
1:27.59	268	Н	13/11/14	Braintree & Bocking Club Championships	Braintree		4
1:30.99	239	Н	13/04/14	Halstead 5th Annual Open Meet	Halstead	Halstead	3
1:33.08	223		11/01/14	Sudbury & District January Time Trials	Sudbury	Halstead	3
2:12.79	77	Н	28/09/12	Halstead ASC Club Championships	Halstead	Halstead	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS